
    workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Tuesday, October 1 
A Guide for How to Respond to Children’s Big 

Feelings 
140415 7:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, October 2 
Infant Toddler Specialist Network Info 

Meeting 
141728 12:00-1:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, October 2 Assessing Children 142327 12:00-2:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 3 Keeping Infants Safe in Childcare 141847 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, October 7 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email or call Kelly Acanfora @            

kacanfora@ccrnj.org or ext 135 5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, October 8 FCC/FFN Orientation 
Contact Courtney @ ext 132 to 

register 6:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, October 15 Classroom Materials (ECERS-3) 142329 12:30-2:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 17 Emergency Preparedness 141868 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, October 17 ERS: Caring for Infants & Toddlers 141729 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, October 21 
Empower & Educate: Building Supportive Envi-

ronments through Autism Understanding 
143200 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, October 22 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email or call Kelly Acanfora @            

kacanfora@ccrnj.org or ext 135 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Thursday, October 24 FCC/FFN Orientation 
Contact Courtney @ ext 132 to 

register 
11:00am-
2:00pm 

CCR 

Tuesday, October 29 The Growing Brain: Unit 1 143683 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

